Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 5
19.3.2010 - 10:45

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 13

3 VUKOTIC, Janko
4 DJORDJEVIC, Andreja
5 KIS, Kristian

Heat 2 of 13

PETROVIC, Bojan
MARKOVIC, Andrej
MILJEVIC, Strahinja
ISAILOVIC, Vukasin
BULGA, Vanja
RAJCEVIC, Marko
TOMIN, Strahinja

~NOoO O WN P

Heat 3 of 13

CRNOGORAC, Stefan
PRELEVIC, Vukasin
TRIFKOVIC, Marko
STOJKOVIC, Lazar
RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR
BRANKOVIC, Milan

HADZIC, Filip

PAVLOVIC, Filip

=

coOo~NOOTAWN

Heat 4 of 13

PROKOPOVIC, Milan
ZELI, Velibor
DJEKIC, Nemanja
VELICKOVIC, Dusan
KALABA, Ostoja
SARAC, Uros
MELEGI, David
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

coO~NO UL WN P

Heat 5 of 13

FARKAS, Daniel
MANDIC, Aleksandar
VUJINOVIC, Bojan
ACIN, Dusan
BODIROGA, Zarko
ROMIC, Luka
SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko
KNEZEVIC, Milos

O~NOOTA WNPE

YB

93 Napredak

95 Jagodina
95 Kiknda
95 Beograd
95 Vrabs

95  Viktorija
92 Tent

94  Viktorija
94  Viktorija
97  Viktorija

95 Vojvodina

95 Novi Sad
95  Viktorija

95 Partizan

95 Sveti Nikola
94  Partizan

94 Partizan

92 Jagodina

94 Leskovac

91 Novi Sad
92 Tent

89 Nis

95 Vojvodina
95 Vracar

96 Proleter
95 Partizan
92 Becej

93 Profesional
92 Novi Sad
96 Proleter
95 1l.april
92 Partizan
95 Sombor

93 Profesional

NT
NT
NT

1:23.59
1:15.17
1:14.77
1:11.06
1:11.33
1:14.83
1:23.45

1:08.76
1:07.25
1:06.44
1:05.21
1:06.34
1:07.14
1:07.37
1:10.76

1:05.00
1:04.65
1:04.21
1:03.73
1:03.88
1:04.38
1:04.95
1:05.02

1:03.30
1:03.03
1:02.89
1:02.52
1:02.81
1:03.01
1:03.16
1:03.46
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 13
1 VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 Beograd 1:02.44
2 BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 1:02.40
3 NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 1:02.32
4 DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Partizan 1.01.91
5 MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Proleter 1:.01.92
6 KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 1:.02.39
7 MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Rasina 1:.02.42
8 STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 Napredak 1:02.50
Heat 7 of 13
1 ZIMONJIC, Stefan 94 Valis 1:.01.83
2 BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 1:.01.66
3 BULAJIC, Aljosa 93 Vrabs 1:01.29
4 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Valis 1:00.97
5 LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:01.06
6 FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 1:01.29
7 BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Profesional 1:01.68
8 DRAGICEVIC, Slaven 91 Partizan 1:.01.88
Heat 8 of 13
1 ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 1:00.80
2 BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Profesional 1:00.46
3 VASILJKOVIC, Dejan 92 Jagodina 1:00.19
4 RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 Valis 59.71
5 LAZIC, Vukasin 94  Vojvodina 59.83
6 ZAMAKLAR, Enriko 92 Tent 1:00.29
7 MATIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 1:00.46
8 MOLNAR, Milan 94  Vojvodina 1:00.85
Heat 9 of 13
1 NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 59.59
2 SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Becej 59.32
3 NISTER, DANIJEL 94  Proleter 58.88
4 SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 58.28
5 VUCIC, Nikola 94 Crnica 58.35
6 STOJANOVIC, Stefan 94 Novi Sad 58.93
7 MATIC, Lazar 95 Vracar 59.49
8 SOKSIC, Mirko 92 Proleter 59.69

Heat 10 of 13

1 MELEG, Sasa 93 Profesional 58.20
2 RADMANOVIC, Janko 94  Beograd 58.07
3 NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 57.55
4 KOSTIC, Filip 91 Partizan 57.47
5 DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Partizan 57.52
6 STEPANOQV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 57.59
7 BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Crnica 58.17
8 FRATRIC, Alen 93 Novi Sad 58.26
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 11 of 13

O~NOOTHA WNPE

STOJILKOVIC, Milan
DJORDJEVIC, Marko
VUKOBRAT, Dusan
LENDJER, Ivan
SILASKI, Milan
JOCIC, Dusan
DAUTOVIC, Nikola
SIMON, Robert

Heat 12 of 13

oO~NO UL WN P

BOJIC, Danilo
CELIC, Nikola
UDICKI, Miroslav
STOJANOVIC, Boris
SIMIC, Nikola
PEJOVIC, Ivo
CICOVACKI, Milutin
SAVIN, Aleksandar

Heat 13 of 13

O~NO O WNPE

MILOSEVIC, Marko
ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor
SENICAR, Mladen
SILJEVSKI, Radovan
PASKAS, Vladislav
VUJKOVIC, Momir
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
VELICKOVIC, JOVAN

89
91
94
90
90
91
92
92

92
95
93
89
91
94
91
93

95
87
93
86
92
90
93
91

Nis
Profesional
Banat
Proleter
Vojvodina
Partizan
Beograd
Becej

11.april
Proleter
Kiknda
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Partizan
Polet
Beograd

Vracar

Nis
Vojvodina
Srbija
Proleter
Spartak
Jagodina
Sveti Nikola

56.03
55.64
54.23
49.58
52.04
55.31
55.90
56.72

55.95
55.44
53.44
48.96
50.92
54.69
55.83
56.48

55.90
55.35
52.76
48.29
50.62
54.27
55.73
56.15
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